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Product Certificate 

 

Jørgen Kruuse A/S hereby declare the following details regarding the mentioned product: 

 

Item number 
279804…279809.  

Please see all items below.  

 

Product name 
BUSTER inflatable collar.  

 
 

Product type 
Inflatable collar, will not inhibit the animal´s field of vision. Comfortable for the animal. 

Protective collar for injuries, rashes and post-surgery procedures, for example.  

 

Only for veterinary purposes. 

 

Material 
Nylon. 
 

Colour 

Dark Blue.  
 

Storage condition 
Dry place. 
 

Size 

Item Size 

279804 S 

279805 M 

279806 L 

279807 XL 

279808 XS 

279809 XXL 
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Origin 
CN. 

 

Last revised  

22-August-2016 

Version 

1 

Signed 

 

Inge Merete Jensen 

Function 

 

QA Manager 

 


