

# **Product Certificate**

Jørgen Kruuse A/S hereby declare the following details regarding the mentioned product:

#### Item number

279804...279809. Please see all items below.

#### **Product name**

BUSTER inflatable collar.



# **Product type**

Inflatable collar, will not inhibit the animal's field of vision. Comfortable for the animal. Protective collar for injuries, rashes and post-surgery procedures, for example.

Only for veterinary purposes.

#### Material

Nylon.

#### Colour

Dark Blue.

## **Storage condition**

Dry place.

### Size

Item	Size
279804	S
279805	М
279806	L
279807	XL
279808	XS
279809	XXL



Origin CN.		
Last revised	Signed	Function
22-August-2016 Version	Inge Merete Jensen	QA Manager